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                        An ANSI/ISO-accredited standards developer, AIIM International serves users and suppliers of e-business technologies and services worldwide, with an emphasis on Enterprise Content Management, process management, enterprise portals, applications service providers (ASP), and data mining.



              

      

                        
        
          
            
            
          

        

        
        

        
          
            Sort By:
            Default
Name (A - Z)
Name (Z - A)
Price (Low > High)
Price (High > Low)


          

        

        
          
            Show:
            15
25
50
75
100


          

        

      

      
                
          
            

            
              
                AIIM MS51-1991

                Micrographics - ISO Resolution Test Chart No. 2 Description & Use

                                
                                    $17.00 $33.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                AIIM MS52-1991

                Recommended Practice for the Requirements & Characteristics of Original Documents Intended for O

                                
                                    $20.00 $39.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                AIIM MS53-1993

                Recommended Practice; File Format for Storage & Exchange of Image; Bi-Level Image File Format

                                
                                    $26.00 $52.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                AIIM MS54-1993(R1999)

                Graphic Symbols for Controls on Document Imaging Equipment

                                
                                    $20.00 $39.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                AIIM MS55-1994

                Identification & Indexing of Page Components (Zones) for Automated Processing in an Electronic I

                                
                                    $26.00 $52.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                AIIM MS58-1996

                Standard Recommended Practice for Implementation of Small Computer Systems Interface (SCSI-2), (X3, 

                                
                                    $26.00 $52.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                AIIM MS59-1996

                Media Error Monitoring & Reporting Techniques for Verification of Stored Data on Optical Digital

                                
                                    $26.00 $52.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                AIIM MS6-1981(R1993)

                Microfilm Package Labeling

                                
                                    $17.00 $33.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                AIIM MS60-1996

                Electronic Folder Interchange Datastream

                                
                                    $26.00 $52.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                AIIM MS61-1996

                Application Programming Interface (API) for Scanners in Document Imaging Systems

                                
                                    $26.00 $52.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                AIIM MS62-1999

                Recommended Practice for COM Recording Systems Having an Internal Electronic Forms Generating System

                                
                                    $20.00 $39.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                AIIM MS66-1999

                Metadata for Interchange of Files on Sequential Storage Media Between File Storage Management System

                                
                                    $20.00 $39.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                AIIM MS8-1988(R1998)

                Image Mark (Blip) Used In Image Mark Retrieval Systems

                                
                                    $17.00 $33.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                AIIM MS801-1998

                Preservation Standard Set

                                
                                    $163.00 $325.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

                
          
            

            
              
                AIIM MS9-1987(R1996)

                Method for Measuring Thickness of Buildup Area on Unitized Microfilm Carriers (Aperture, Camera, Cop

                                
                                    $17.00 $33.00
                                  

                                              

              
                 Add to Cart
                
              

            

          

        

              

      
        	|<
	<
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	>
	>|



        Showing 91 to 105 of 169 (12 Pages)

      

                  

    




  
    
            
        Information

        	About Us
	Download & Delivery
	Search Tips
	Terms & Conditions


      

            
        Customer Service

        	Contact Us
	Site Map


      

      
        Extras

        	Publishers
	Specials


      

      
        My Account

        	My Account
	Order History
	Wish List
	My Downloads


      

    

    

    CopyRight © 2024 PDF Online Sales

  




